
2-88

3

敗者復活３位決定戦

2-81

2-89

2-90

1

2

敗者復活３位決定戦

1

2

1

2

2-44

１回戦

林 希 愛

2-43

富 山 商 業

富 山 第 一

女 子　５２ｋｇ級

弘 田 望 美

高 岡 第 一

準決勝

水 島 奏

学校名 決　勝

4 藤 井 美 聡 小 杉

2 木 地 美 咲 小 杉

3

番号 選手名

1

富 山 商 業5

3 土田 奈美希 小 杉

富 山 商 業

2-45

7 立 川 侑 奈

女 子　４８ｋｇ級

番号 選手名 学校名 １回戦 準決勝 決　勝

1 清 水 彩 凪 小 杉

2 齋 藤 美 咲 高 岡 龍 谷

4 遠 藤 由 菜 高 岡 龍 谷

5 禅野 マリア 氷 見

2-42

2-54

2-55

2-95

2-56

2-57

2-96

6 山 本 唯



2-82

2-91

2-76

2-92

2-83
3

4

1

2

3

1

敗者復活３位決定戦

深 川 心 菜

長 尾 和 奈

2-46

2-47

2 島 舞 菜 美

2 平 川 采 佳

9 小 西 彩 羽

小 杉

富 山 工 業

不二越工業

富 山 第 一

女 子　５７ｋｇ級

4

学校名

女 子　６３ｋｇ級

番号 選手名 学校名

1 城 石 幸 音 富 山 商 業

3

五十嵐 春香 小 杉

2

1 舟 戸 心 希 小 杉

番号 選手名

富 山

6 稲 垣 奈 紗 富 山 第 一

7

2-48

2-33

2-49

2-58

2-59

2-97

準決勝 決　勝

2-98

決　勝

１回戦 準々決勝

女 子　７８ｋｇ超級

番号 選手名 学校名 決　勝

1 黒 越 雅 香 富 山 第 一

2-99

2 宮 本 美 心 高 岡 龍 谷

8 八十島 彩香 雄 山

5 林 怜 佳 富 山 商 業


